

Economy 7 Price Comparison Table

Supplier	Tariff Name	Payment & billing method	Day unit rate pence per unit/kWh	Night unit rate pence per unit/kWh	Standing Charge pence per day	Additional Information
DOWEL III	Economy 7 Energy Online Direct Debit – Monthly	Direct Debit e-bill	32.520p	15.920p	9.510p	Equivalent to 6% off Standard Rate
	Economy 7 Energy Online Direct Debit - Quarterly	Direct Debit e-bill	33.040p	16.170p	9.660p	Equivalent to 4.5% off Standard Rate
	Economy 7 Direct Debit – Monthly	Direct Debit postal bill	33.210p	16.260p	9.710p	Equivalent to 4% off Standard Rate
	Economy 7 Direct Debit - Quarterly	Direct Debit postal bill	33.730p	16.510p	9.910p	Equivalent to 2.5% off Standard Rate
	Energy Online Economy 7 Bill Pay Rate	All payment methods e-bill	33.910p	16.600p	9.910p	Equivalent to 2% off Standard Rate
	Economy 7 Standard Rate	All payment methods	34.600p	16.940p	10.110p	
	Economy 7 Keypad	Pay as you go	33.730p	16.510p	9.860p	Keypad Reward: Free electricity from £1 - £4 for top ups between £50 - £175 online or via app

SSe Airtricity	E7 1 Year Home Electricity	Direct Debit & E-bill	30.740p	16.700p	10.220p	12 Months fixed term discount of 17% Day & 9% Night on SSE Airtricity standard unit rate. New customers only.
		Direct Debit & Post	31.620p	16.910p	10.220p	12 Months fixed term discount of 15% Day & 8% Night on SSE Airtricity standard unit rate. New customers only.
		Non DD & E- bill	34.640p	17.760p	10.220p	12 Months fixed term discount of 8% Day & 4% Night on SSE Airtricity standard unit rate. New customers only.
		Non DD & Post	35.500p	17.970p	10.220p	12 Months fixed term discount of 6% Day & 3% Night on SSE Airtricity standard unit rate. New customers only.
	E7 Keypad Meter - Intro Discount	Pay as you go	33.560p	16.380p	10.220p	12 Months fixed term discount of 10.5% on SSE Airtricity standard day & night unit rates & £5 free credit. New customers only.
	E7 Keypad Standard – Follow on Discount	Pay as you go	37.010p	18.070p	10.220p	Discount of 2.5% on SSE Airtricity standard day & night unit rates.
	SSE Airtricity Standard E7	Pay as you go & credit	38.090p	18.600p	10.220p	
budgetenergy Northern treands Bearfolly Company	Bill Pay Economy 7 Standard Rate	Bill Pay	45.327p	16.874p	24.036p	
	Keypad Economy 7 Standard Rate	Pay as you go	42.282p	18.601p	22.559p	

electric reland	Economy 7 Bill pay	Direct Debit & E-bill	39.880p	17.390p	16.630p	
	Economy 7 Keypad meter	Pay as you go	39.880p	17.390p	16.630p	£70 credit for new customers only. (£35 free credit & £35 loyalty bonus after 12 months). £40 early exit fee.
	Economy 7 Standard	Billpay and Keypad	39.880p	17.390p	16.630p	
Click energy	Economy 7 Bill Pay	Any payment method on receipt of bill	35.092p	15.051p	9.873p	
	Economy 7 Keypad	Pay as you go	35.092p	15.051p	12.363p	

This table is a guide using the latest tariffs provided by electricity suppliers. The amount you pay per unit should be on your most recent bill or you can get this information from your current supplier. You should contact your preferred supplier to obtain more information about their tariffs, discounts and terms and conditions.

The Consumer Council has a simple guide about switching domestic electricity supplier. This can be downloaded at www.consumercouncil.org.uk or a copy can be obtained by contacting our freephone number 0800 121 6022.

Economy 7 tariffs offer cheaper electricity rates at night - check with the electricity supplier as times may vary. Prices from 01 April 2023 including VAT at 5%. Some tariffs may be available to new customers only.

All rates include the Energy Price Guarantee (EPG) effective from 01 April 2023.